Endringer i Norges luftfartgyregister juni 2020/Changes in the Norwegian Civil Aircraft Register June 2020

Fartgy innfgrt i Norges luftfartgyregister / Aircraft entered into the Norwegian Civil Aircraft Register

Registration N\ Registered on  Airworthiness Ex Manufacturer Serial No.
LN-OGA 02.06.2020 10.06.2021 Airbus Helicopters 8843
LN-OGB 02.06.2020 11.06.2021 Airbus Helicopters 8845

Fartgy slettet fra Norges luftfartgyregister/ Aircraft deregistered from the Norwegian Civil Aircraft Register
Registration N\ Registered on  Deregistered on Airworthiness Expiry Manufacturer

LN-NGX 30.05.2014 09.06.2020 The Boeing Company
LN-NGY 30.06.2014 09.06.2020 The Boeing Company
LN-NHB 01.10.2014 09.06.2020 The Boeing Company
LN-OFz 23.04.2020 23.06.2020 Airbus Helicopters

LN-OSX 20.04.2012 25.06.2020 Airbus Helicopters

LN-OQB 18.05.2005 12.06.2020 Sikorsky Aircraft Corporation

Registrerte eierskifter/ Changes in ownership

Registration N\ Registered on  Change of owner Airworthiness Expiry Manufacturer

LN-MAZ 14.02.1977 09.06.2020 17.10.2020 SAAB-Scania AB

LN-OXL 25.05.2020 16.06.2020 17.06.2021 Airbus Helicopters

LN-OXM 25.05.2020 15.06.2020 17.06.2021 Airbus Helicopters

LN-NEZ 10.10.2003 30.06.2020 12.10.2020 Diamond Aircraft Industries GmbH

LN-RDZ 29.03.2012 26.06.2020 18.06.2021 DE HAVILLAND AIRCRAFT OF CANADA LIMITED
LN-MOM 11.08.1983 15.06.2020 Piper Aircraft, Inc.

Model Name
AS350B3
AS350B3

Serial No.
39033
41126
41134
8831
7389
920014

Serial No.
91-433
8857
8858
D4.065
4063
28-3981

MTOM [kg]
2250,0
2250,0

Model Name
737-8JP
737-8JP
737-8JP
AS350B3
AS350B3
S-92A

Model Name
91D Safir
AS350B3
AS350B3

DA 40D
DHC-8-402
PA-28-180

Owner
Helitrans Invest AS
Helitrans Invest AS

MTOM [kg]
78 999,0
78 999,0
78 999,0
2250,0
2250,0

12 020,0

MTOM [kg]
1215,0
2250,0
2250,0
1150,0
29574,2
1.090,0

Owner

Z) TIANQING Leasing (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.
Z) XUANDE Leasing (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.
Z) YANZAI Leasing (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.
Helitrans Invest AS

Pegasus Helicopter AS

ECN Capital (Aviation) Corp.

Owner

Sameiet LN-MAZ

SG Finans AS

SG Finans AS

Turfly AS

Widerge's Flyveselskap AS
A&H Aeroklubb



